Plan of the project, existing drainage drawings, complete
catchment area drawing, survey reports, and design reports etc. 
All works shall be carried out in accordance with
IRC/IS/MoRTH guidelines and relevant manuals, ensuring
technically sound and feasible solutions 

1.000 Per Job 950000.000 950000.00
INR  Nine Lakh Fifty 
Thousand    Only

Total in Figures 950000.00 INR  Nine Lakh Fifty 
Thousand    Only

Quoted Rate in Figures

Select

0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent 

columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.